Kensington
With a fabulous fluid form and exquisite ornate detail, this vintage radiator exudes
luxury. The Kensington vintage cast iron radiator is a decoratively distinctive vintage
styled cast iron radiator that echoes a bygone era. This freestanding vintage radiator
has a stunning ornate scrolled detail that lends itself well to our hand-painted highlight
option or an antique paint effect. The Kensington is a popular choice for a traditional
refurbishment, barn or warehouse conversion, but is equally at home in a modern
setting. Let the beautiful lines of the Kensington magically enhance your room.

OUTPUT
WEIGHT
(KG)
WATER
CONTENT
(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20
BTUs WATTS
KEN-580-03 3 247 894 262 17 3.60
KEN-580-04 4 318 1192 349 23 4.80
KEN-580-05 5 389 1490 437 29 6.00
KEN-580-06 6 460 1788 524 34 7.20
KEN-580-07 7 531 2086 611 40 8.40
KEN-580-08 8 602 2384 699 46 9.60
KEN-580-09 9 673 2682 786 51 10.80
KEN-580-10 10 744 2980 873 57 12.00
KEN-580-11 11 815 3278 961 63 13.20
KEN-580-12 12 886 3576 1048 68 14.40
KEN-580-13 13 957 3874 1135 74 15.60
KEN-580-14 14 1028 4172 1223 80 16.80
KEN-580-15 15 1099 4470 1310 86 18.00
KEN-580-16 16 1170 4768 1397 91 19.20
KEN-580-17 17 1241 5066 1485 97 20.40
KEN-580-18 18 1312 5364 1572 103 21.60
KEN-580-19 19 1383 5662 1659 108 22.80
KEN-580-20 20 1454 5960 1747 114 24.00
KEN-580-21 21 1525 6258 1834 120 25.20
KEN-580-22 22 1596 6556 1921 125 26.40
KEN-580-23 23 1667 6854 2009 131 27.60
KEN-580-24 24 1738 7152 2096 137 28.80
KEN-580-25 25 1809 7450 2183 143 30.00
KEN-580-26 26 1880 7748 2271 148 31.20
KEN-580-27 27 1951 8046 2358 154 32.40
KEN-580-28 28 2022 8344 2445 160 33.60
KEN-580-29 29 2093 8642 2533 165 34.80
KEN-580-30 30 2164 8940 2620 171 36.00
KEN-580-31 31 2235 9238 2708 177 37.20
KEN-580-32 32 2306 9536 2795 182 38.40
KEN-580-33 33 2377 9834 2882 188 39.60
KEN-580-34 34 2448 10132 2970 194 40.80
KEN-580-35 35 2519 10430 3057 200 42.00
KEN-580-36 36 2590 10728 3144 205 43.20
KEN-580-37 37 2661 11026 3232 211 44.40
KEN-580-38 38 2732 11324 3319 217 45.60
KEN-580-39 39 2803 11622 3406 222 46.80
KEN-580-40 40 2874 11920 3494 228 48.00
HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)
580 750
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
09/2018